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Last Name First Name Email District School Sign In

—n _— 1| \F

Ahrend Jordan jordan.kea@selu.edu Prep Provider Prep Provider . A

s

adriane.bercegeay@apsb.

Bercegeay Adriane ot Ascension Parish Ascension Parish m az/é(
Bordelon Rhonda rhonda.a.bc:)r:igelon@apsb. Ascension Parish Ascension Parish m’@/\m

International High

Bourque Cody cody.bourque@ihsnola.or |International High School of School of New
g New Orleans
Orleans
Braud Amy amy.braud@apsb.org Ascension Parish Ascension Parish %{M
Ay
Brennan Cynthia cynthia.brennan@avoyelle Avoyelles Parish Avoyelles Parish )
spsh.com -

. . . All Orleans (Orleans |
. ] lissa.bridgers@inspire | All Orleans (Orleans Parish . '
Bridgers Melissa me - :
& nolaschools.org + RSD-NO Schools) Parish + RSD-NO\k e

Schools)
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East Baton Rouge

Brooks Johnny jbrooks2@ebrschools.org | East Baton Rouge Parish Parish
West Baton Rouge :
Brown Amber amber.brown@wbrschool |\ ot paton Rouge Parish est bake 6 Wm %/(m\_w\)
s.net Parish
. . East B
Buchanan Edna ebuchanan@ebrschools.or East Baton Rouge Parish el ato.n hiolge
g Parish
i leigh.carpenter@apsb.o \ . . .
Carpenter Caleigh calelgh.carp @ap Ascension Parish Ascension Parish

rg

Mefcio i
AT

Cvavn_

Lladinah.carter@jppss.k12.
la.us

Jefferson Parish

Jefferson Parish

(

cutrerb@wfpsh.org

West Feliciana Parish

Chauvin Kristie kchauvin@ebrschools.org | East Baton Rouge Parish £t B:to.nhRouge W
aris

Crimen Kevin kevincrimen@tpsd.org Terrebonne Parish Terrebonne Parish

Cutrer Brian West Feliciana

Parish
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. . . \
Demouy Alyson alyson.demouy@apsb.org Ascension Parish Ascension Parish m}'g)ﬂ‘(\ \:} X
f’\v\
Dodd Jacqueline Jacqueline.dodd@stpsb.or St. Tammany Parish St. Tammany Parish ! f@agcp
g

tdufrene6@stcharles.k12.l St. Charles Parish St. Charles Parish

a.us 67/6

jill.edwards @wbrschools. West Baton Rouge

West Baton Rouge Parish :
i ge Pari Parish '(/U( W

Geraci Shannon sgeraci@sbpsb.org St. Bernard Parish St. Bernard Parish

Gildig Holly holly.gildig@!psh.org Livingston Parish Livingston Parish w‘ﬁ\ ———]
f =
Guillot Lauren Idunham@mylpsd.com Lafourche Lafourche UM D W

Harvey Nicole nicole.harvey@zacharysch | Zachary Community School |Zachary Community
ools.org District School District

Dufrene Tyler

-_—

Edwards Jill
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sheim@nomma.net

New Orleans Military &

Military & Maritime

New Orleans

Heim Sarah it
Maritime Academy Academy
) holacka@lavirtual.of Louisiana Virtual Charter Louisiana Virtual
Holacka Tai tholacka@lavirtual.ofg Academy Charter Academy
Holzenthal Stephen sholzenthal@sbpsb.org St. Bernard Parish St. Bernard Parish
Jenkins Danielle danielle.jenkins@apsb.org Ascension Parish Ascension Parish
{ Jenkins Samantha samantha.;z::ms@wpsb. Washington Parish Washington Parish
A
Kelsey Taylor ktaylor@nolacollegeprep. | All Orleans (Orleans Parish IIIDOrIi‘Iia:sR(S%rl;aons
org + RSD-NO Schools) ans ]
Schools)
- darlene.lonidier@apsb.or
Lonidier Darlene . P Ascension Parish Ascension Parish
, - christie.markins@wbrsch ' | N
Markins Chrisite @ West Baton Rouge Parish West Baton Rouge O tﬁ’; [
Parish J

ools.net
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benedict.mckarty@ihsnol

International High School of

International High
School of New

Jinali Hido

MCkany Benedict a.or New Orleans
ore Orleans
Me Veou l‘ ) L University View
"5 B amckeough@uview.acade | University View Academy,
Meketg Alicia m Inc. (FRM LA Connections) aicademy,Iney{ERM s /L
Y ) LA Connections) (
Murphy Ashley ashley.murphy@apsb.org Ascension Parish Ascension Parish [ M\ L
W #
F a U Y
Nassar Joseph joseph.nassar@apsb.org Ascension Parish Ascension Parish
North Jytobiala jnorth@ebrschools.org East Baton Rouge Parish EaseEatomiiouge
Parish
Noto Rebecca rnoto@sbpsb.org St. Bernard Parish St. Bernard Parish ( M C 2%\
Orgeron Lindsey lorgeron@mylpsd.com Lafourche Parish Lafourche Parish \
Picard g .
Wendy wendy.picard@stpsb.org St. Tammany Parish St. Tammany Parish
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P

Pierce Janie jmpierce@mylpsd.com Lafourche Parish Lafourche Parish WVW, PW &—'
| louisi Recovery School District Recoveny Sctiog!
| Rodditt@ Celeritylouisian eco (o - p——
Redditt LaTonya T Baton Rouge District - Baton <
Rouge
Ross Byron byron.ross@stpsb.org St. Tammany Parish St. Tammany Parish
. Louisiana Virtual Charter Louisiana Virtual
Michelle mrutter@lavirtual.or
Rutter @ g Academy Charter Academy LM/M M
e’
Seidel Kahne kseidel@centralcss.org SeE c°"."'“.” nity School | Central Con‘\m.umty / &_/Q
District School District
Sevin Mechele "Dawn" dawnsevin2@tpsd.org Terrebonne Parish Terrebonne Parish mw bu
Skinner Robin robin.skinner@Ipsb.org Livingston Parish Livingston Parish &l
¢ N
Skluzacek Ryan ryans.fihs@wpsb.org Washington Parish

Washington Parish

S
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hallm@wfpsb West Feliciana Parish WEsLREIAanS ; /ﬂ)
Southall Megan southallm@wfpsb.org est Fe . ! / 3
/7
Spring Sharon sharon.sp;ilr;goccrz)gtangischo Tangipahoa Parish Tangipahoa Parish /gb
Stein Mercedes mcostelo@ebrschools.org| East Baton Rouge Parish East B:;c:irs\:ouge
All Orleans (Orleans
brandy_thomas@einstein | All Orleans (Orleans Parish . (
Thomas Brandy Parish + RSD-NO
charterschools.org + RSD-NO Schools) Schools) , Mi
Torres Monica mdaigle@mylpsd.com Lafourche Parish Lafourche Parish M\M\LCL/ W@@"
Vercher Angela angela.vercher@apsb.org #N/A #N/A
Washington Shakema swashingtom@ebrschool East Baton Rouge Parish East Batqn Rouge
S.0rg Parish
Weems Ashley aweems@sthpk-12.net St. Helena Parish St. Helena Parish W
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Woods

Bobbie

bobbiew@cpsbla.us

Concordia Parish

Concordia Parish

Putidi Yoo

1/

NECA

Ledty

Sinrmay PNSsChovls 4+
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